Financial Statement 2023
01-01-2023/ 31-12-2023

Auriga Family Foundation

Income

Donations
Interest

Total Income

Expenses

Start-up costs
Bank fees
Automation
Fundraising
Website

Music licensing

AURIGA

Amounts
in Euro

€27.104
€ 3

€27.107

1.069
65
1.148
815
2.558
132
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Project Kibera € 3.267

Project Sakut € 1.017
Total Expenses €10.071
Cash position at end of 2023 €17.036

Additional costs paid from private funds

Hardware: laptop € 1.880
Automation € 2.000

Total paid from private funds € 3.880



