

## **Financial Statement 2023**

01-01-2023/31-12-2023

**Auriga Family Foundation** 

Amounts		
in I	Euro	

## Income

Donations	€ 27.104		
Interest	€	3	

Total Income € 27.107

## **Expenses**

Start-up costs	€	1.069
Bank fees	€	65
Automation	€	1.148
Fundraising	€	815
Website	€	2.558
Music licensing	€	132

Auriga Family Foundation KvK 89956508 RSIN 865164629

Project Kibera	€	3.267
Project Sakut	€	1.017

Total Expenses € 10.071

Cash position at end of 2023 € 17.036

## Additional costs paid from private funds

Hardware: laptop € 1.880 Automation € 2.000

Total paid from private funds € 3.880